Did Not
Apply

Rejected Awarded

All Businesses That Received EMU Grant Applications

michael.calimeri

hturner@blackadvtech.com

ekenney@ctgclean.com

dmessinger@colecraftcf.com

ddawson@dawsonmetal.com

Artone 1089 Allen St. Michael Calimeri 716-664-2232
Blackstone Advance 86 Blackstone Ave. Ricky & Heather Turner  [715-665-5410
Blackstone NEY Ultrasonics 9 N. Main St. Eric Kenney, President 800-766-6606
Colecraft 1021 Allen St Dave Messinger, CEO 716-488-2810 x202
Dawson Metal / Dawson Doors 825 Allen St. David Dawson, Owner/Opq716-664-3815
El Greco 608 Allen St. Alexis Singleton, Co-Ownel 716-484-7368

alexis@elgrecofurniture.com

EMCO Finishing

470 Crescent St

716-483-1176

cfuller@emcofinishing.com

Falcon Conveyers 22 Cheney St Scott Clark 716-640-0414 sclark7066 @gmail.com
HOPES Windows 84 Hopkins Ave. Randy Manitta 716-665-5124 rmanitta@hopeswindows.com
10T 101 Harrison St. Tammy Snyder 716-664-1100 tsnyder@iotusa.com

Jamestown Awning

313 Steele St.

Mark Saxton, Owner/Presi

716-483-1435

mark@jamestownawning.com

Jamestown Electro Plating

105 Water St.

Chase Churchill

716-664-5406

Jamestown Skate Products

207 Pine St.

Pete scheira, Owner/Oper3

760-937-3142

cchurchill@jamestownelectroplate.com

jamestownskateproducts@gmail.com

Master Grind

616 Buffalo St.

John Vine

716-665-5243

jvine@mastergrindedm.com

National Wire

22 Carolina St.

Bump Hedman

716-661-9180

Ihedman@nationalwire.us

New Flyer

255 Fluvanna Ave.

Rhyse Preston, Plant Mang

256-499-5158

rhys_preston@newflyer.com

Phoenix Metal

245 Harrison St.

Dana Johnson

716-483-2122

ktobias

hoenixmetal.com

Crown Street

16 W 3rd St

Nick Certo

716-708-6136

info@crownstreetroasting.com

141 1

6 Totals (18)




